© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 4 File Name:BCTQD.SPEC
March 21, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Ordering Guide
SkyFall
RECESSEDTranquility Drop Lens
* Patent pending
W
SHIELDING FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS
FL(#) Flush* W white 120 120 V DP dimming (0-10V) 1% 1 1 circuit
+1DL(#) 1" Drop Lens 277 277 V LT(#) Lutron* +E(#) emergency section*
+2DL(#) 2" Drop Lens 347 347 V BI bi-level dimming +GTD(#) generator transfer device*
+3DL(#) 3" Drop Lens UNV universal O(#) other**
+4DL(#) 4" Drop Lens DC low voltage* TW(#) Tunable white drivers*
+5DL(#) 5" Drop Lens POE(#) POE drivers*
+6DL(#) 6" Drop Lens
+7DL(#) 7" Drop Lens
Specify quantity of lenses in configuration.
*Flush mounted to various ceiling tiles and system
see page 2 for details
* Only available with POE
drivers.
*See page 3 to specify system
**Please consult factory; see page 3
*Specify quantity
MOUNTING BATTERY (OPTIONAL) OTHER (OPTIONAL) CUSTOM (OPTIONAL)
TB9 t-bar 9/16” B(#) battery pack FW flex whip (6’ std)* C custom
TB15 t-bar 15/16” CP Chicago plenum
ST screw slot t-bar
TG9 tegular 9/16”
DF drywall flange
Please consult factory * Other lengths available; please
consult factory.
Please specify
SkyeFall is a full width lens with no door
BCTQD 22 80
PRODUCT ID SIZE CONFIGURATION IMAGE * CRI COLOR TEMP.
BCTQD Drop Lens, Tranquility Series 22 2'X2' 1 one fixture PLEASE CLICK HERE TO
PROCEED TO IMAGE
SELECTION CATALOGUE
(INSERT CODE IN PLACE)
80 80 CRI 27 2700 K
2 two fixtures 30 3000 K
3 three fixtures 35 3500 K
4 four fixtures 40 4000 K
9 nine fixtures TW2750 2700K-5000K Tunable White*
SC(#) specify configuration - (#) fixtures* +TQC(#) custom image* TW2765 2700K-6500K Tunable White*
*Provide configuration drawing. Consult factory. * Provide your own image (must
be 150 dpi at 100% image size).
For multiple images specify as
TQC(01), TQC(02).....etc.
* Consult factory for Tunable White. Consult
Axitune technical sheet for more information on color
technology.
*Flush lens at same height as adjacent tile. See page 2 for details.
7" 6" 4" 5" 3" 1" 2" Flush*
• Create a 3D ceiling effect
• Extensive library of images to choose from
• 2x2 with lens depths in 1" increments from flush to 7"
• White CCTs 2700K - 4000K or Tunable White 2700K - 5000K and 2700K - 6500K
• Recessed housing less than 5" deep
• Ceiling grid: 9/16" and 15/16" t-bar
TYPICAL INPUT WATTS
35 W/unit
Notes
Type
Project
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2